Date Race
Number
7/4/2022 1
Name of Skipper Class
Bill Hanson 470
Joe Stoodley 470
Jim Quiniff Rebel
Craig Bezek Rebel
7/4/2022 2
Name of Skipper Class
Bill Hanson 470
Joe Stoodley 470
Jim Quiniff Rebel
Craig Bezek Rebel
TOTALS
Name of Skipper Class
Jim Quiniff Rebel
Bill Hanson 470
Craig Bezek Rebel
Joe Stoodley 470

Beaufort
Wind
speed
4
Single
Handed
Sail # Penalty
1740 N
1647 N
4179 N
4026 N
4
Single
Handed
Sail # Penalty
1740 N
1647 N
4179 N
4026 N
Sail # Total
4179 2
1740 4
4026 6
1647 8

DPYC

Memorial Day

Raw time
20.50
28.25
20.06
24.29

Raw time
19.48

21.14
24 47

Place
1

2
3
4

Converted time Handicap Corrected Time Place

20.83 0.884 23.563 2
28.42 0.884 32.149 4
20.10 0.961 20.916 1
24.48 0.961 25473 3

Converted time Handicap Corrected Time Place
19.80 0.884 22.398 2
0.884 dnc
21.23 0.961 22.092 1
24.78 0.961 25.786 3
Race 1 Race 2
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 dnc(4)
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